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CUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DC-PD05
LED Pendant Mounts

ORDERING NUMBER

Diameter Watt Beam
Beam 
Angle Color     Temp CRI Lumen CBCP

Efficacy
(Lm/W) Light Distribution Finish

DC-PD05

5" 27W

S
Spot 18°

927*
827
930*
830
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1680
1800
1700
1995
2190
2260

8526
9151
8639

10126
11118
11483

62
67
63
74
81
84

18°

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Narrow 25°

927*
827
930*
830
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1730
1855
1750
2055
2255
2330

5513
5918
5587
6548
7190
7426

64
69
65
76
84
86

25°

F
Flood 33°

927*
827
930*
830
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1725
1850
1745
2045
2245
2320

4246
4557
4302
5043
5537
5719

64
69
65
73
83
86

33°

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy e�cient LED technology in an appealing cubical pro� le delivers accent 
and wall wash lighting. 
Comes in various light distribution and beam angle options.

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED pendant
• Includes 45° swivel canopy and 2 field cuttable 24" rods
• Solid aluminum construction
• 39° visual cutoff angle for glare control
• 5 year warranty
• JA8-2016 Title 24 (Labled with *)

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:

Standards:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB 
Rated life of 60,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze 
and graphite
IP65 rated, UL & cUL wet location listed

DC-PD05-_____-___

Example: DC-PD05-S930-GH

S"

@"

4@"

7*"

5"

2"-48"

Extension rod for 
additional length up 

to 96" 
DS-PDX24

24"
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Finish

Extension Rod  DS-PDX24 One 24" extension rod for DC-PDSK
Can be � eld cut

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

Example: DC-PDX24-WT

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES

CUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DC-PD05
LED Pendant Mounts
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CUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DC-PD06
LED Pendant Mounts

Extension rod for 
additional length up 

to 96" 
DS-PDX24

24"

ORDERING NUMBER

Diameter Watt Beam
Beam 
Angle Color Temp CRI Lumen CBCP

Efficacy 
(Lm/W) Light Distribution Finish

DC-PD06 6” 36W

S
Spot 19°

927*
827
930*
830
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1875
2400
2000
2170
2500
2450

8911
11392
9500

10317
11884
11639

51
65
54
59
68
66

19°

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Narrow 30°

927*
827
930*
830
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1830
2340
1950
2120
2440
2390

4642
5935
4949
5374
6191
6063

49
63
53
57
66
65

30°

F
Flood 40°

927*
827
930*
830
835
840

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1840
2355
1965
2130
2455
2405

3310
4231
3528
3832
4414
4323

50
64
53
58
66
65

40°

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy e�cient LED technology in an appealing cubical pro� le delivers accent 
and wall wash lighting. 
Comes in various light distribution and beam angle options.

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED pendant
• Includes 45° swivel canopy and 2 field cuttable 24" rods
• Solid aluminum construction
• 38° visual cuto�  angle for glare control
• 5 year warranty
• JA8-2016 Title 24 (Labled with *)

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:

Standards:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB 
Rated life of 70,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze 
and graphite
IP65 rated, UL & cUL wet location listed

DC-PD06-_____-___

Example: DC-PD06-S930-GH

5"

5@"

9@"

2"-48"
S"
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Finish

Extension Rod  DS-PDX24 One 24" extension rod for DC-PDSK
Can be � eld cut

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

Example: DC-PDX24-WT

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES

CUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DC-PD06
LED Pendant Mounts


